Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 MM
 (INCHES)
 How To Order
PTV09A - 2 0 20 F - B 203
Model
Terminal Configuration
(Pin Layout)
 1 = Horizontal/Rear Mount
  w/Sleeve Bushing
 2 = Vertical/Side Mount,
  Bushingless,
  10 mm Height
 3 =  Vertical/Side Mount,
  Bushingless,
  6.5 mm Height
 4 = Horizontal/Rear Mount,
  Bushingless
 5 = Horizontal/Rear Mount
  w/Plastic Plain Bushing
 6 = Horizontal/Rear Mount
  w/Metal Threaded
  Bushing
 7 = Vertical/Side Mount
  w/Sleeve Bushing,
  6.5 mm Height
 8 =  Vertical/Side Mount
  w/Sleeve Bushing,
  10 mm height
Option
  0 = No Detent    2 = Center
Standard Shaft Length
 15 = 15 mm**   25 = 25 mm
 20 =  20 mm     30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
 F = Flat Type Insulated Shaft
 S = Insulated Knurled (18 Teeth)
 U = Insulated Knurled (40 Teeth)
Resistance Taper
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other styles available.
** Bushingless version only.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
*R
oH
S C
OM
PLI